
Date day of week 1A 1B 2A 2B 3A 3B

02.10.2023 Monday

03.10.2023 Tuesday

04.10.2023 Wednesday

05.10.2023 Thursday

06.10.2023 Friday

09.10.2023 Monday

10.10.2023 Tuesday

11.10.2023 Wednesday

12.10.2023 Thursday

13.10.2023 Friday

16.10.2023 Monday

17.10.2023 Tuesday ASz 10.00-13.45

18.10.2023 Wednesday free term MK 14.00-17.45

19.10.2023 Thursday MK 14.30-18.15

20.10.2023 Friday

23.10.2023 Monday ŁO

24.10.2023 Tuesday ASz 10.00-13.45

25.10.2023 Wednesday free term MK 14.00-17.45

26.10.2023 Thursday MK 14.30-18.15 free term

27.10.2023 Friday

30.10.2023 Monday ŁO

31.10.2023 Tuesday

01.11.2023 Wednesday

02.11.2023 Thursday

03.11.2023 Friday

   PEDIATRICS 3 RD YEAR

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023/2024

WINTER SEMESTER

8.00-11.45

Classes



Date day of week 1A 1B 2A 2B 3A 3B

06.11.2023 Monday ŁO

07.11.2023 Tuesday ASz 10.00-13.45

08.11.2023 Wednesday free term MK 14.00-17.45

09.11.2023 Thursday MK 14.30-18.15 free term

10.11.2023 Friday MK 14.00-17.45

13.11.2023 Monday

14.11.2023 Tuesday

15.11.2023 Wednesday

16.11.2023 Thursday

17.11.2023 Friday

20.11.2023 Monday ŁO

21.11.2023 Tuesday ASz 10.00-13.45

22.11.2023 Wednesday MK MK 14.00-17.45

23.11.2023 Thursday MK

24.11.2023 Friday

27.11.2023 Monday ŁO

28.11.2023 Tuesday ASz 10.00-13.45

29.11.2023 Wednesday MK 14.00-17.45

30.11.2023 Thursday MK 14.00-17.45

01.12.2023 Friday

04.12.2023 Monday

05.12.2023 Tuesday

06.12.2023 Wednesday

07.12.2023 Thursday MK 16.00-19.45

08.12.2023 Friday

11.12.2023 Monday

12.12.2023 Tuesday

13.12.2023 Wednesday

14.12.2023 Thursday MK 14.00-17.45

15.12.2023 Friday

18.12.2023 Monday ŁO

19.12.2023 Tuesday ASz 10.00-13.45

20.12.2023 Wednesday free term

21.12.2023 Thursday free term

22.12.2023 Friday



ŁO

A Sz Breastfeeding and formula-feeding. Types of formulas. Diarrhea in children. Nutrition in the first 1000 days [5H] - the Ward of WSSDAneta Szalacha

MK Martyna Korzeniewicz

Medical history physiological and morphological features of the term babies. Adaptation to extra uterine life. Physiological jaundice, jaundice connected to breast feeding, pathological jaundice [5H] - The Regional 

Specialized Hospital in Olsztyn, Żołnierska 18 street. The Ward of the Neonatology and Neonatal Intensive Care Łukasz Osiński

Symptomatology of newborn and infant diseases. Physical examination of infants  [5H] - Regional Children’s Specialized Hospital in Olsztyn, Żołnierska 18a street. Clinical Department of Pathology and Birth 

Defects Newborns and Infants

Physical examination of children [5H] - Regional Children’s Specialized Hospital in Olsztyn, Żołnierska 18a street. Clinical Department of Pathology and Birth Defects Newborns and Infants


